
City of Salinas

Legislation Text

200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas,
CA 93901

www.cityofsalinas.org

Amendments to Standard Agreement #5010-197 with the County of Monterey for the Salinas ARPA/PRK
Motel Program

Approve a Resolution authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Amendment No. 1 to Agreement
#5010-197 with the County of Monterey to extend the agreement term through to June 30, 2023 and revise the
total contract amount to $3,858,925; and Amendment No. 2 to Agreement #5010-197 to accept and administer
$1,500,099.92 of County of Monterey American Rescue Plan Act and all applicable agreements.

File #: ID#22-509, Version: 1

City of Salinas Printed on 11/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

